
Biscuits

Substitute toast or bun for biscuit 
$1.00 extra (contain more meat)
Add cheese $.50    Add egg $1.00 

Sides and Extras

Drinks  $2.00
Coke Products

Dr. Enuf Products
Iced Tea (Sweet/Unsweet)

Coffee
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Lemonade

Milk
Yoohoo

Hot Chocolate
Free refills on coffee and sweet tea. 
One free refill on all other drinks.

(Excludes bottled drinks)

Working Man/Woman Special

2 Bacon or Sausage Biscuits

2 Bacon or Sausage Biscuit with Egg & Cheese

(Weekday mornings, 5:30 to 7:00 a.m.)

ADD:
Extra meat $2
Extra egg $1

Extra cheese $.50

Consuming raw or uncooked meat, poultry, eggs, and seafood 
may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Check in with us on Facebook at H & H Whiteway Grill

Visit our website for updates to our menu, hours, etc. 
www.HandHRoanMountain.com

Stop next door at our country store for gifts and groceries!

HH
and

Whiteway Grill

Egg Biscuit

Sausage, Bacon or Ham Biscuit 

Egg & Cheese with Bacon, Sausage or Ham

Tenderloin Biscuit
(add egg for $.50)

Country Ham or Chicken Biscuit

Country Ham with Egg & Cheese

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

Country ham or tenderloin
Bologna or city ham
Bacon or sausage
Loaded Hashbrowns
(Choice of vegetables & cheese)
Hashbrowns or tator tots
Oatmeal or grits
1 Pancake
1 piece of French toast
Egg

Biscuit or toast
Side of gravy

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$4.00

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

10% discount everyday for veterans and on-duty police, fire & EMS




