BISCUITS

Egg Biscuit	\$2.00
Sausage, Bacon or Ham Biscuit	\$3.00
Egg & Cheese with Bacon, Sausage or Ham	\$4.00
TENDERLOIN BISCUIT (add egg for \$.50)	\$4.00
COUNTRY HAM OR CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$4.00
COUNTRY HAM WITH EGG & CHEESE	\$5.00

Substitute toast or bun for biscuit \$1.00 extra (*contain more meat*) Add cheese \$.50 Add egg \$1.00

SIDES AND EXTRAS

Country leave on top deduce	00.00
Country ham or tenderloin	\$3.00
Bologna or city ham	\$2.00
Bacon or sausage	\$2.00
Loaded Hashbrowns (Choice of vegetables & cheese)	\$4.00
Hashbrowns or tator tots	\$2.50
Oatmeal or grits	\$2.00
1 Pancake	\$2.00
1 piece of French toast	\$2.00
Egg	\$1.00
Biscuit or toast	\$1.00
Side of gravy	\$1.00

WORKING MAN/WOMAN SPECIAL

(Weekday mornings, 5:30 to 7:00 a.m.)

2 BACON OR SAUSAGE BISCUITS \$5.00

2 BACON OR SAUSAGE BISCUIT WITH EGG & CHEESE \$7.00

ADD: Extra meat \$2 Extra egg \$1 Extra cheese \$.50

DRINKS \$2.00

Coke Products Dr. Enuf Products Iced Tea (Sweet/Unsweet)

Coffee

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Lemonade

Milk

Yoohoo

Hot Chocolate

Free refills on coffee and sweet tea. One free refill on all other drinks. (Excludes bottled drinks)







Consuming raw or uncooked meat, poultry, eggs, and seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Check in with us on Facebook at H & H Whiteway Grill

Visit our website for updates to our menu, hours, etc. www.HandHRoanMountain.com

Stop next door at our country store for gifts and groceries!

10% discount everyday for veterans and on-duty police, fire & EMS